
03-Jan-2015 (DOY 003) C1.1 @ 05:57:00 UT

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

03-Jan-2015 (DOY 003) C1.1 @ 05:57:00 UT

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

ESP 0-7 nm

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0

1

2

3

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 0-7 nm

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0

1

2

3

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.75

1.25

1.75

2.25

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.88

0.93

0.97

1.02

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

04:00 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Time (UT)

0.88

0.93

0.97

1.02

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

GOES Flux

05:20 05:30 05:40 05:50 06:00 06:10 06:20
Time (UT)

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

G
O

E
S

 F
lu

x

d/dt(GOES Flux)

05:20 05:30 05:40 05:50 06:00 06:10 06:20
Time (UT)

-1.0•10-6

-5.0•10-7

0

5.0•10-7

1.0•10-6

1.5•10-6

He II 30.4 nm

05:20 05:30 05:40 05:50 06:00 06:10 06:20
Time (UT)

-1000.0

-999.8

-999.6

-999.4

-999.2

-999.0

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

RHESSI Quicklook

05:20 05:30 05:40 05:50 06:00 06:10 06:20
Time (UT)

1

10

100

1000

10000

C
or

re
ct

ed
 c

ou
nt

 r
at

e

3 - 6 keV
6 - 12 keV
12 - 25 keV
25 - 50 keV
50 - 100 keV
100 - 300 keV
300 - 800 keV
800 - 7000 keV
7000 - 20000 keV


